

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 483 OF 2019

Meghdoot Enterprises Through Proprietor ....APPLICANT

Ramesh Shrikant Dongare

V/S

Surya Traders Through Raghunth Kamble And..RESPONDENT

Anr.

WITH

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 484 OF 2019

Meghdoot Enterprises Through Proprietor ....APPLICANT

Ramesh Shrikant Dongare

V/S

Supriya Traders Through Raghunath Kamble ....RESPONDENT

And Anr.

WITH

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 486 OF 2019

Meghdoot Enterprises Through Proprietor ....APPLICANT

Ramesh Shrikant Dongare

V/S

Surya Traders Through Raghunth Kamble And..RESPONDENT

Anr.

WITH

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 485 OF 2019

Meghdoot Enterprises Through Proprietor

Ramesh Shrikant Dongare

V/S

Surya Traders Through Raghunth Kamble And..RESPONDENT  
Anr.

Mr. Rugwed Kinkar i/by Tejas Hilage for the Applicant

Mr. Anand Patil a/w Sandip Kagade for Respondent no. 1

Mr. A. R. Patil APP for the State

**CORAM :** HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

**DATE :** 10th March, 2023

**P.C. :**

S. O. to 17/03/2023 .

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**

....APPLICANT